
0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

Cl
im

W
IP

WMed
a)

RPSS: -0.04
ResCor: 0.60

constr. CMIP6
raw CMIP6

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

NA
tl 

OB
Sf

ie
ld

c)

RPSS: -0.08
ResCor: 0.25

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

Gl
ob

 O
BS

fie
ld

e)

RPSS: -0.04
ResCor: 0.34

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

NA
tl 

DP
fie

ld

g)

RPSS: 0.15
ResCor: 0.12

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

Gl
ob

 D
Pf

ie
ld

i)

RPSS: 0.26
ResCor: 0.28

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

SP
G 

DP
tim

e

k)

RPSS: 0.06
ResCor: 0.16

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
Temperature anomaly (K)

0
10

25

50

75

90
100

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e 

pr
ob

ab
ilit

y 
(%

)

Gl
ob

 D
Pt

im
e

m)

RPSS: -0.18
ResCor: 0.42

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100

EMed
b)

RPSS: -0.10
ResCor: 0.03

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100 d)

RPSS: 0.08
ResCor: 0.39

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100 f)

RPSS: 0.20
ResCor: 0.82

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100 h)

RPSS: 0.05
ResCor: -0.30

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100 j)

RPSS: 0.21
ResCor: -0.17

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0

10

25

50

75

90
100 l)

RPSS: 0.06
ResCor: 0.29

1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
Temperature anomaly (K)

0
10

25

50

75

90
100 n)

RPSS: -0.12
ResCor: 0.50


